
Salary (Yearly) $50,000 Taxes $1,250 $2,917 Taxes $15,000 $35,000
Salary (Monthly) $4,167 House $500 $2,417 House $6,000 $29,000

Car $342 $2,075 Car $4,104 $24,896
Electricity $100 $1,975 Electricity $1,200 $23,696
TV $15 $1,960 TV $180 $23,516
Water/Sewer $50 $1,910 Water/Sewer $780 $22,736
Internet $50 $1,860 Internet $780 $21,956
Phone $100 $1,760 Phone $1,200 $20,756
Food $200 $1,560 Food $2,400 $18,356
Car/House Insur $80 $1,480 Car/House Insur $960 $17,396
Fun $100 $1,380 Fun $1,200 $16,196
Pets/Hobbies $50 $1,330 Pets/Hobbies $780 $15,416
Gas $120 $1,210 Gas $1,440 $13,976
Student Loans $250 $960 Student Loans $3,000 $10,976
Clothes 100 $860 Clothes 1200 $9,776


